
Men's Parallel

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 23

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (11th of November 2021 - List 9)

AUT
(8)

54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan 148.04 99.664.8351.67 102.213 OCT 1991 (923) (710) (13) (933) (397)

54471 DORNER Thomas - 204.8922.1726.30 239.2822 JUL 1998 (154) (94) (2189) (1127)

54359 FEURSTEIN Patrick - 196.3215.0039.70 248.781 DEC 1996 (383) (44) (2136) (1165)

54444 GSTREIN Fabio 999.99 64.1027.513.69 84.0014 JUN 1997 (1571) (17) (162) (414) (270)

53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian - 999.9925.865.15 999.9919 APR 1990 (23) (137) (2734) (1400)

54170 MATT Michael 111.51 53.3542.381.94 50.7513 MAY 1993 (672) (13) (491) (277) (89)

54348 PERTL Adrian 727.14 60.3021.491.84 59.4722 APR 1996 (1502) (12) (83) (370) (129)

54252 RASCHNER Dominik - 86.8515.5918.85 102.9223 AUG 1994 (76) (48) (711) (400)

BEL
(1)

60253 MARCHANT Armand 103.40 32.8743.797.49 71.6214 DEC 1997 (588) (33) (530) (134) (195)

BOL
(1)

54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 56.26 56.9441.8845.91 122.8629 NOV 1992 (229) (545) (478) (326) (537)

CAN
(2)

103865 PHILP Trevor 999.99 23.0512.5716.46 24.381 MAY 1992 (1571) (64) (35) (76) (18)

103729 READ Erik 790.20 54.369.305.68 58.2031 MAY 1991 (1520) (28) (27) (288) (119)

CRO
(1)

380335 ZUBCIC Filip 74.18 37.230.005.35 46.9127 JAN 1993 (349) (24) (1) (156) (72)

CZE
(1)

151060 PAULUS Daniel - 63.8737.4435.70 94.799 JUN 1994 (302) (343) (408) (340)

FIN
(1)

180666 TORSTI Samu 88.36 47.8719.1450.41 272.605 SEP 1991 (466) (670) (64) (226) (1229)

FRA
(5)

194935 FAVROT Thibaut 999.99 157.086.7028.56 138.3922 DEC 1994 (1571) (182) (20) (1785) (637)

193967 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor 19.68 26.695.472.45 14.265 MAR 1989 (63) (14) (17) (96) (8)

6190403 NOEL Clement 313.20 113.3043.910.00 95.843 MAY 1997 (1438) (1) (537) (1166) (346)

194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 25.46 3.500.000.38 0.0020 MAR 1991 (94) (8) (1) (9) (1)

194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien 37.84 25.728.8443.17 55.9213 OCT 1994 (135) (483) (26) (89) (105)

GBR
(2)

221223 MAJOR Billy 182.75 195.9035.4215.00 224.0121 NOV 1996 (1145) (58) (298) (2131) (1079)

221213 RAPOSO Charlie 999.99 70.5722.24149.70 108.9115 JAN 1996 (1571) (3059) (96) (489) (434)

GER
(5)

202829 GRATZ Fabian 191.99 96.5419.6634.46 135.6522 JUL 1997 (1192) (280) (71) (880) (616)

202437 LUITZ Stefan 999.99 32.157.9523.67 72.5226 MAR 1992 (1571) (125) (24) (128) (199)

202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian 999.99 288.1516.7018.28 -2 SEP 1994 (1571) (72) (53) (2535)

202597 SCHMID Alexander 92.09 32.987.3827.73 92.319 JUN 1994 (498) (169) (22) (136) (318)

202451 STRASSER Linus 49.91 47.1033.830.46 23.556 NOV 1992 (194) (9) (264) (220) (15)

IRL
(1)

40612 SCOTT Alec 999.99 172.5023.9638.65 999.9920 JAN 1997 (1571) (369) (116) (1931) (1400)

ITA
(5)

990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni 206.04 112.8611.1142.07 90.5618 DEC 1990 (1246) (453) (30) (1150) (307)

990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca 135.99 62.894.4134.59 94.651 SEP 1990 (845) (286) (11) (397) (339)

6291430 MAURBERGER Simon 66.62 66.6716.546.90 29.4320 FEB 1995 (288) (31) (52) (438) (23)

6293171 VINATZER Alex 304.56 175.2328.411.57 373.0522 SEP 1999 (1435) (10) (173) (1952) (1358)

6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes 999.99 144.6617.2823.52 99.8511 APR 1995 (1571) (122) (56) (1631) (381)
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Men's Parallel

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 23

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (11th of November 2021 - List 9)

JPN
(1)

6300451 KATO Seigo - 85.5317.7223.82 138.3014 APR 1998 (129) (60) (691) (635)

LIE
(1)

512116 GUT Ian 110.37 55.9228.3454.30 79.7322 MAR 1995 (658) (787) (171) (310) (241)

LTU
(1)

780023 DRUKAROV Andrej 999.99 113.3520.7749.49 999.9910 MAY 1999 (1571) (652) (77) (1167) (1400)

NED
(1)

400237 MEINERS Maarten 59.54 35.1717.54109.61 72.828 FEB 1992 (247) (2345) (59) (145) (201)

NOR
(5)

422507 HAUGAN Timon 65.67 102.9217.084.35 187.3727 DEC 1996 (283) (21) (55) (975) (932)

422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik 145.08 37.892.110.00 39.852 JUL 1994 (906) (1) (7) (159) (50)

422732 McGRATH Atle Lie 43.63 31.525.128.95 34.4921 APR 2000 (165) (38) (14) (124) (30)

421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian 267.45 65.944.5712.52 258.6629 NOV 1987 (1384) (50) (12) (431) (1189)

422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens 999.99 234.3811.5728.25 999.9910 APR 1996 (1571) (177) (31) (2350) (1400)

POL
(1)

430633 JASICZEK Michal - -29.3423.71 -13 MAR 1994 (126) (190)

RUS
(2)

481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander 999.99 49.0614.8131.41 100.858 MAY 1990 (1571) (225) (43) (233) (387)

481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan 54.53 50.4115.4822.66 68.018 JUN 1996 (216) (105) (46) (244) (175)

SLO
(3)

561435 AZNOH Rok 48.70 42.5332.4855.11 59.819 SEP 2002 (190) (806) (241) (190) (134)

561322 HADALIN Stefan 56.54 33.7815.825.67 46.086 JUN 1995 (231) (27) (50) (139) (71)

561244 KRANJEC Zan 291.60 149.580.459.49 136.6815 NOV 1992 (1425) (42) (5) (1694) (627)

SUI
(6)

511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 44.19 10.425.45117.92 36.8523 JUN 1992 (169) (2529) (16) (25) (40)

511867 NOGER Cedric - 140.7214.69100.28 165.5117 MAY 1992 (2096) (41) (1580) (810)

512082 REYMOND Marco - 456.3817.5224.57 999.995 SEP 1994 (135) (58) (2703) (1400)

511863 SETTE Daniele 999.99 71.7515.95127.26 135.6528 FEB 1992 (1571) (2702) (51) (504) (616)

512301 SIMONET Livio 130.04 105.5922.0229.92 999.9924 AUG 1998 (805) (198) (90) (1023) (1400)

511638 TUMLER Thomas 74.82 20.3721.71999.99 110.875 NOV 1989 (358) (4293) (86) (64) (451)

SVK
(1)

700879 ZAMPA Andreas 101.70 57.7820.8639.76 73.6013 AUG 1993 (572) (386) (79) (339) (205)

SWE
(2)

502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer - -30.064.12 -9 SEP 1994 (19) (195)

501898 ROENNGREN Mattias 74.88 32.4321.2936.48 57.7222 NOV 1993 (359) (313) (81) (130) (117)

Legend:

- No points AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom
SG Super-G SL Slalom
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Men's Parallel SUN 14 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

DRAW LIST

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 23 Rank 200 in the PWSL : TAYLOR Laurie

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-PAR WCSL-O PWSL

1 202597 SCHMID Alexander GER (2)110 (34)289 66

2 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO (3)106 (6)850 11

3 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA (4)100 (1)1403 6

4 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik NOR (5)80 (7)800 5

5 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER (6)65 (41)232 70

6 54444 GSTREIN Fabio AUT (8)52 (45)219 53

7 54348 PERTL Adrian AUT (9)50 (25)338 35

8 990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA (10)45 (22)351 32

9 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI (12)40 (24)345 47

10 202451 STRASSER Linus GER (13)38 (19)401 27

11 422507 HAUGAN Timon NOR (13)38 (73)102 63

12 561244 KRANJEC Zan SLO (15)32 (23)350 19

13 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian AUT (15)32 (61)148 68

14 54252 RASCHNER Dominik AUT (18)29 (111)41 140

15 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE (19)24 (113)40 221

16 103729 READ Erik CAN (21)22 (52)186 77

17 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN (21)22 (110)42 181

18 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS (23)20 (109)43 132

19 194935 FAVROT Thibaut FRA (25)16 (42)226 60

20 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie NOR (26)15 (68)135 42

21 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO (27)14 (38)245 78

22 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian NOR (30)10 (50)195 33

23 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian GER (31)9 (139)14 152

24 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer SWE (32)7 (60)152 58

25 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA (34)4 (123)25 74

26 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN (35)3 (85)78 100

27 54170 MATT Michael AUT (36)1 (37)258 37

28 6190403 NOEL Clement FRA - (12)554 17

29 6293171 VINATZER Alex ITA - (35)264 29

30 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan AUT - (40)236 38

31 193967 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor FRA - (18)423 39

32 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni ITA - (76)92 82

33 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA - (95)57 84

34 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens NOR - (121)30 87

35 60253 MARCHANT Armand BEL - (91)69 95

36 511867 NOGER Cedric SUI - (158)3 118

37 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS - (126)21 122

38 54359 FEURSTEIN Patrick AUT - - 127
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Men's Parallel SUN 14 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

DRAW LIST

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 23 Rank 200 in the PWSL : TAYLOR Laurie

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-PAR WCSL-O PWSL

39 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI - (105)47 146

40 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA - (143)12 159

41 512082 REYMOND Marco SUI - - 163

42 221223 MAJOR Billy GBR - - 164

43 400237 MEINERS Maarten NED - (155)4 167

44 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN - - 170

45 511638 TUMLER Thomas SUI - (118)32 180

46 202829 GRATZ Fabian GER - - 199

47 780023 DRUKAROV Andrej LTU - - 213

48 700879 ZAMPA Andreas SVK - (148)10 218

49 512301 SIMONET Livio SUI - - 241

50 54471 DORNER Thomas AUT - - 250

51 221213 RAPOSO Charlie GBR - - 254

52 40612 SCOTT Alec IRL - - 296

53 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL - - 316

54 512116 GUT Ian LIE - - 410

55 561435 AZNOH Rok SLO - - 444

56          54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL - - 520

57          151060 PAULUS Daniel CZE - - 666

Legend:

- No points
No. Control Number PWSL Parallel World Seeding List
WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points WCSL-PAR FIS World Cup Start List points for Parallel

 

SUN 14 NOV 2021 / Lech / Zuers (AUT) / 0003 Page 2/2

Time : 15:26 Document: C45 1.0Generation date : SAT 13 NOV 2021

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing



Men's Parallel SUN 14 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

START LIST QUALIFICATION RACE

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 23

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

1 1 202597 SCHMID Alexander GER 2 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO1994 1993

2 3 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 4 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik NOR1991 1994

3 5 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 6 54444 GSTREIN Fabio AUT1992 1997

4 7 54348 PERTL Adrian AUT 8 990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA1996 1990

5 9 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 10 202451 STRASSER Linus GER1992 1992

6 11 422507 HAUGAN Timon NOR 12 561244 KRANJEC Zan SLO1996 1992

7 13 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian AUT 14 54252 RASCHNER Dominik AUT1990 1994

8 15 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE 16 103729 READ Erik CAN1993 1991

9 17 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN 18 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS1991 1996

10 19 194935 FAVROT Thibaut FRA 20 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie NOR1994 2000

11 21 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO 22 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian NOR1995 1987

12 23 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian GER 24 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer SWE1994 1994

13 25 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA 26 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN1994 1992

14 27 54170 MATT Michael AUT 28 6190403 NOEL Clement FRA1993 1997

15 29 6293171 VINATZER Alex ITA 30 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan AUT1999 1991

16 31 193967 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor FRA 32 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni ITA1989 1990

17 33 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA 34 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens NOR1995 1996

18 35 60253 MARCHANT Armand BEL 36 511867 NOGER Cedric SUI1997 1992

19 37 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS 38 54359 FEURSTEIN Patrick AUT1990 1996

20 39 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 40 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA1992 1995

21 41 512082 REYMOND Marco SUI 42 221223 MAJOR Billy GBR1994 1996

22 43 400237 MEINERS Maarten NED 44 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN1992 1998

23 45 511638 TUMLER Thomas SUI 46 202829 GRATZ Fabian GER1989 1997

24 47 780023 DRUKAROV Andrej LTU 48 700879 ZAMPA Andreas SVK1999 1993

25 49 512301 SIMONET Livio SUI 50 54471 DORNER Thomas AUT1998 1998

26 51 221213 RAPOSO Charlie GBR 52 40612 SCOTT Alec IRL1996 1997

27 53 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL 54 512116 GUT Ian LIE1994 1995

28 55 561435 AZNOH Rok SLO 56 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL2002 1992

29 57 151060 PAULUS Daniel CZE      1994  
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Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:50

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - FLEISCH Simon AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - FLEISCH Simon AUT



Men's Parallel SUN 14 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

START LIST QUALIFICATION RACE

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 23

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Men's Parallel SUN 14 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION RACE

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 23

RED COURSE

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YBRank

1 3 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 22.70 20 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie NOR 22.751991 20001

2 9 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 22.82 4 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik NOR 22.761992 19942

3 13 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian AUT 22.86 14 54252 RASCHNER Dominik AUT 22.771990 19943

4 51 221213 RAPOSO Charlie GBR 22.87 12 561244 KRANJEC Zan SLO 22.791996 19924

5 35 60253 MARCHANT Armand BEL 22.89 16 103729 READ Erik CAN 22.891997 19915

6 25 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA 22.91 10 202451 STRASSER Linus GER 22.931994 19926

7 23 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian GER 22.94 50 54471 DORNER Thomas AUT 22.941994 19987

7 1 202597 SCHMID Alexander GER 22.94 30 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan AUT 23.011994 19918

9 19 194935 FAVROT Thibaut FRA 22.95 22 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian NOR 23.011994 19878

10 39 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 23.00 26 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN 23.021992 199210

11 29 6293171 VINATZER Alex ITA 23.01 38 54359 FEURSTEIN Patrick AUT 23.041999 199611

12 21 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO 23.02 2 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO 23.041995 199311

13 31 193967 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor FRA 23.03 18 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS 23.071989 199613

14 49 512301 SIMONET Livio SUI 23.08 36 511867 NOGER Cedric SUI 23.131998 199214

15 11 422507 HAUGAN Timon NOR 23.10 44 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN 23.151996 199815

16 5 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 23.13 6 54444 GSTREIN Fabio AUT 23.161992 199716

17 7 54348 PERTL Adrian AUT 23.17 32 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni ITA 23.191996 199017

18 41 512082 REYMOND Marco SUI 23.25 40 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 23.211994 199518

18 37 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS 23.25 24 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer SWE 23.251990 199419

20 27 54170 MATT Michael AUT 23.26 46 202829 GRATZ Fabian GER 23.371993 199720

20 15 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE 23.26 8 990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA 23.391993 199021

22 33 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA 23.28 28 6190403 NOEL Clement FRA 23.411995 199722

23 17 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN 23.37 48 700879 ZAMPA Andreas SVK 23.431991 199323

24 43 400237 MEINERS Maarten NED 23.56 54 512116 GUT Ian LIE 23.581992 199524

25 55 561435 AZNOH Rok SLO 23.62 56 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL 23.622002 199225

26 47 780023 DRUKAROV Andrej LTU 23.63 42 221223 MAJOR Billy GBR 23.671999 199626

27 57 151060 PAULUS Daniel CZE 23.65 52 40612 SCOTT Alec IRL DNF1994 1997

28 53 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL 23.85 34 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens NOR DNF1994 1996

45 511638 TUMLER Thomas SUI DNF      1989   
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Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:50

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - FLEISCH Simon AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - FLEISCH Simon AUT



Men's Parallel SUN 14 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION RACE

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 23

RED COURSE

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YBRank

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish YB Year of Birth
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Men's Parallel SUN 14 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:50

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

START LIST ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NSAs: 22

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

1 2 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO 23.04 1 202597 SCHMID Alexander GER 22.941993 1994

2 4 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik NOR 22.76 3 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 22.701994 1991

3 6 54444 GSTREIN Fabio AUT 23.16 5 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 23.131997 1992

4 8 990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA 23.39 7 54348 PERTL Adrian AUT 23.171990 1996

5 10 202451 STRASSER Linus GER 22.93 9 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 22.821992 1992

6 12 561244 KRANJEC Zan SLO 22.79 11 422507 HAUGAN Timon NOR 23.101992 1996

7 14 54252 RASCHNER Dominik AUT 22.77 13 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian AUT 22.861994 1990

8 16 103729 READ Erik CAN 22.89 15 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE 23.261991 1993

9 18 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS 23.07 17 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN 23.371996 1991

10 20 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie NOR 22.75 19 194935 FAVROT Thibaut FRA 22.952000 1994

11 22 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian NOR 23.01 21 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO 23.021987 1995

12 24 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer SWE 23.25 23 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian GER 22.941994 1994

13 26 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN 23.02 25 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA 22.911992 1994

14 28 6190403 NOEL Clement FRA 23.41 27 54170 MATT Michael AUT 23.261997 1993

15 30 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan AUT 23.01 29 6293171 VINATZER Alex ITA 23.011991 1999

16 32 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni ITA 23.19 31 193967 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor FRA 23.031990 1989

17 36 511867 NOGER Cedric SUI 23.13 33 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA 23.281992 1995

18 38 54359 FEURSTEIN Patrick AUT 23.04 35 60253 MARCHANT Armand BEL 22.891996 1997

19 40 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 23.21 37 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS 23.251995 1990

20 42 221223 MAJOR Billy GBR 23.67 39 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 23.001996 1992

21 44 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN 23.15 41 512082 REYMOND Marco SUI 23.251998 1994

22 46 202829 GRATZ Fabian GER 23.37 43 400237 MEINERS Maarten NED 23.561997 1992

23 48 700879 ZAMPA Andreas SVK 23.43 47 780023 DRUKAROV Andrej LTU 23.631993 1999

24 50 54471 DORNER Thomas AUT 22.94 49 512301 SIMONET Livio SUI 23.081998 1998

25 54 512116 GUT Ian LIE 23.58 51 221213 RAPOSO Charlie GBR 22.871995 1996

26 56 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL 23.62 53 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL 23.851992 1994

      55 561435 AZNOH Rok SLO 23.62 2002

      57 151060 PAULUS Daniel CZE 23.65 1994
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Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:50

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - FLEISCH Simon AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - FLEISCH Simon AUT



Men's Parallel SUN 14 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:50

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

START LIST ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NSAs: 22

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib
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Code
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TimeYB YB

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Men's Parallel SUN 14 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:50

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

OFFICIAL RESULTS ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NSAs: 22

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NSA

Code Time

BLUE COURSE

Rk Time

RED COURSE

Rk
TotalYB Difference

Qualified to Finals

1 14 54252 RASCHNER Dominik AUT 4 22.81 2 45.5822.771994

2 12 561244 KRANJEC Zan SLO 5 22.83 4 45.6222.791992 +0.04

3 4 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik NOR 3 22.94 9 45.7022.761994 +0.12

4 20 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie NOR 2 22.97 15 45.7222.752000 +0.14

5 7 54348 PERTL Adrian AUT 1 23.17 28 45.8422.671996 +0.26

6 16 103729 READ Erik CAN 7 22.97 15 45.8622.891991 +0.28

7 10 202451 STRASSER Linus GER 8 22.94 9 45.8722.931992 +0.29

8 23 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian GER 12 22.94 9 45.9022.961994 +0.32

9 21 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO 8 23.02 20 45.9522.931995 +0.37

10 26 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN 16 22.94 9 45.9623.021992 +0.38

11 29 6293171 VINATZER Alex ITA 11 23.01 19 45.9622.951999 +0.38

12 1 202597 SCHMID Alexander GER 17 22.94 9 45.9723.031994 +0.39

13 25 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA 22 22.91 8 46.0123.101994 +0.43

14 30 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan AUT 14 23.00 17 46.0123.011991 +0.43

15 13 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian AUT 27 22.86 5 46.0223.161990 +0.44

16 35 60253 MARCHANT Armand BEL 23 22.89 7 46.0223.131997 +0.44

Not Qualified

17 51 221213 RAPOSO Charlie GBR 30 22.87 6 46.0523.181996 +0.47

18 19 194935 FAVROT Thibaut FRA 25 22.95 14 46.0923.141994 +0.51

19 31 193967 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor FRA 21 23.03 21 46.1123.081989 +0.53

20 9 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 37 22.82 3 46.1223.301992 +0.54

21 15 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE 6 23.26 36 46.1322.871993 +0.55

22 36 511867 NOGER Cedric SUI 23 23.04 22 46.1723.131992 +0.59

23 22 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian NOR 14 23.17 28 46.1823.011987 +0.60

24 2 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO 18 23.18 31 46.2223.041993 +0.64

25 50 54471 DORNER Thomas AUT 10 23.29 39 46.2322.941998 +0.65

26 33 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA 12 23.28 38 46.2422.961995 +0.66

27 44 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN 26 23.11 25 46.2623.151998 +0.68

28 39 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 36 23.00 17 46.2923.291992 +0.71

29 38 54359 FEURSTEIN Patrick AUT 18 23.31 41 46.3523.041996 +0.77

30 32 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni ITA 31 23.21 32 46.4023.191990 +0.82

31 5 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 37 23.13 27 46.4323.301992 +0.85

32 40 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 33 23.22 33 46.4323.211995 +0.85

33 18 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS 20 23.40 45 46.4723.071996 +0.89

34 28 6190403 NOEL Clement FRA 43 23.11 25 46.5223.411997 +0.94

35 37 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS 35 23.25 34 46.5223.271990 +0.94

36 6 54444 GSTREIN Fabio AUT 27 23.37 42 46.5323.161997 +0.95

37 8 990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA 42 23.17 28 46.5623.391990 +0.98
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Men's Parallel SUN 14 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:50

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

OFFICIAL RESULTS ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NSAs: 22

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NSA

Code Time

BLUE COURSE

Rk Time

RED COURSE

Rk
TotalYB Difference

38 17 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN 31 23.37 42 46.5623.191991 +0.98

39 41 512082 REYMOND Marco SUI 40 23.25 34 46.6123.361994 +1.03

40 24 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer SWE 34 23.38 44 46.6323.251994 +1.05

41 46 202829 GRATZ Fabian GER 41 23.30 40 46.6723.371997 +1.09

42 43 400237 MEINERS Maarten NED 27 23.56 47 46.7223.161992 +1.14

43 57 151060 PAULUS Daniel CZE 39 23.65 50 47.0023.351994 +1.42

44 55 561435 AZNOH Rok SLO 44 23.62 48 47.0423.422002 +1.46

45 54 512116 GUT Ian LIE 48 23.54 46 47.1223.581995 +1.54

46 48 700879 ZAMPA Andreas SVK 45 23.70 51 47.1323.431993 +1.55

47 47 780023 DRUKAROV Andrej LTU 46 23.63 49 47.1923.561999 +1.61

48 53 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL 47 23.85 52 47.4223.571994 +1.84

49 42 221223 MAJOR Billy GBR 50 23.87 53 47.5423.671996 +1.96

3 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 22.70 1DNF1991 DNF

49 512301 SIMONET Livio SUI 23.08 23DNF1998 DNF

11 422507 HAUGAN Timon NOR 23.10 24DNF1996 DNF

27 54170 MATT Michael AUT 23.26 36DNF1993 DNF

56 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL 49 DNF23.621992 DNF

34 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens NOR DNF1996 DNF

45 511638 TUMLER Thomas SUI DNF1989 DNF

52 40612 SCOTT Alec IRL DNF1997 DNF

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:50

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - FLEISCH Simon AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - FLEISCH Simon AUT

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish YB Year of Birth
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